
BY -LAW NO I() :L " 

A by-law for the payments or accotints, grants and allowances 
Therefore it· is expedient to provide by by-law for the payments 
of accounts, grant~ and allowances,which has been recommended for 
payments at this session of Council. Therefore the Council of the 
Corporation of the Village of Cobden enacts hereinafter specifies 
respectiv_ily desgnated. V .I.Z. , 

R. Bulmer\ Lab 
Cobden Hydro ace 
Cobden Public School Levy 
Hawkins Hardware ace 
Gibson Garage •• 
Kohlsmi th Service· •• 
Simmons Hardware •• Pettigrew Service Truck 
Remus Auto Service •• A.c. Bou,rne ace 
Bert Olmstead •• J.A. Sammon -Coote. 
Merkley Garage truck 
John Eckford ace 

. Bell Telephone co. •• County of Renfrew 
Road Voucher #3 

hospital 

Dept of National Rev. tax 
Cobden Post Office 
E Dobson & Son 
Fire Calls 
G.A. Wallace 
H. Frances 
Nelson.Leach 

R. Bulmer 
Village of Cobden 
Cobden Hydro 
Hawkins Hardware 
Canadian Brass Co. 

-E •. Dobson & Son 
Bell Telephone Co. 
Simmons Hardware 

U.I.S. 
truck 

·court 
•• 
•• 

WATER WORKS ACCOUNT 
lab 
ace 
•• 
••• mat 
•• 
ace 
•• 

costs 
•• 
•• 

PASSED THIS SIXTH DAY OF MAY 1957 

70.27-
32.43-

l 1 500eOO-
21.60-
7.50-

-83.76-
2.35-

13.24-
16.45-

150.75 ·-
10.50-
a.go-
25.75-

21.00-·. 
9.15·-

26.50,-
249.74-

3le35 -
13.00-

.go-
61 ~50 . ...:.. 
7.00 c;... 

7.00-
3.00 -

131.53 
659.63 
51.28 

6.00 
81.48 
12.50 

6.40 
2.68 

CLERKi 
·~~ REEVE. 

\ ,:· 


