A by-law for the payments of accounts, grants and allowances. Therefore it is expedient to provide by by-law for the payments of accounts, grants and allowances, which has been recommended for payments at this session of Council. Therefore the Council of the Corporation of the Village of Cobden enacts hereinafter specifies respectivily desgnated. V.I.Z.

	,	
R. Bulmer	Lab	70.27 —
Cobden Hydro	800	32.43 -
Cobden Public School	Levy	1,500.00-
Hawkins Hardware	acc .	21.60 -
Gibson Garage	• •	7.50 -
Kohlsmith Service	• •	83.76-
Simmons Hardware	• •	2.35 -
Pettigrew Service	Truck	13.24-
Remus Auto Service	• •	16.45 -
A.C. Bourne	acc	150.75 -
Bert Olmstead	• •	10.50
J.A. Sammon	ConptC.	8.90 -
Merkley Garage	truck	25.75 -
John Eckford	acc	21.00-
Bell Telephone Co.	• •	9.15-
County of Renfrew	hospital	26.50 -
Road Voucher #3		249.74 -
Dept of National Rev.	tax	31.35 -
Cobden Post Office	U.I.S.	13.00 —
E Dobson & Son	truck	.90 -
Fire Calls		61.50 —
G.A. Wallace	court costs	7.00 4
H. Frances		7.00 -
Nelson Leach	44	3.00 -

WATER WORKS ACCOUNT

R. Bulmer	lab	131.53
Village of Cobden	acc	659.63
Cobden Hydro	• •	51.28
Hawkins Hardware	• • .	6.00
Canadian Brass Co.	mat	81.48
E. Dobson & Son	• •	12.50
Bell Telephone Co.	acc	6.40
Simmons Hardware	••	2.68

1. BMO Lugler PASSED THIS SIXTH DAY OF MAY 1957